Volkswagen Centre Singapore

Biz Reg. No. 5310306 9E
GST No. M20098505-2
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your insured vehicle number 0 ( Ala )
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On the accident dated on 13-9- >0 (ddmmyyyy) along ghenn AV ¢
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.14 SEP 2020 .
Dated this (day)of (month) 2020.

Charmaine Kong
Volkswagen Group Singapore
Accident Claims Dept.
charmaine.kong@vw.com.sg
DID : 63057176/ 63057299
HP: 92361399




VOLKSWAGEN CENTRE SINGAPORE

247 Alexandra Road
Singapore 159934

Biz. Reg. No.: 1991014947
GST No.: M200985052

Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE P/L
78 Shenton Way

#07-16 AIG Building

Singapore 079120

License plate Model code First registration VIN
' SME7751P 3G24Jz2 16-10-2018 WVWZZZ3CZKE012351

Position no. Description Quantity Unit
Diagnostic and Programming 1 pcs.
Check Short Circuit / Harness Repair 1 pcs.

3G0831055AG Door 1 pcs.
( LHF DOOR)

3G0837701C 5AP  Door Seal Outer Black 1 pcs.

D 378500A2 Sound Absorber Laminated 1 pcs.

3G5833055AC Door 1 pcs.
(LHR DOOR )

D 378500A2 Sound Absorber Laminated 1 pcs.

3G5839701B 5AP  Door Seal Outer Black 1 pcs.

3G0898985 Cover Strip 1 pcs.
(LHR FENDER CHROME MOULDING )

360853267 GRU  Cover For Door Primed 1 pcs.
(LHF DOOR MOULDING )

3G0853331A 3Q7  Decorative Moulding Chrom 1 pcs.
( LHF DOOR CHROME MOULDING )

3G0853777 GRU  Cover For Door Primed 1 pcs.
( LHR DOOR MOULDING )

3G0853333A 3Q7  Decorative Moulding Chrom 1 pcs.

Customer Details:
Mr

CHENG

HOE WAI

243 BUKIT BATOK EAST AVENUE 5

#08-34
Singapore 650243

( LHR DOOR CHROME MOULDING )

TRANSFER DOOR MECHANISM PARTS

LABOUR
Spray Painting

Quotation valid till 21-09-2020

Tax Labour
Code
#1 760.00

2 pcs.
4 pcs.
5 pcs.
Material GST %
15,063.94 7%

Model

Passat Comfortline 1.8 | TSI 132kW DSG

Unit price
excl. GST

480.00
280.00
2,548.05
170.70
41.40
2,604.58
41.40
176.60
556.74
67.60
118.96
79.95
118.96
840.00

840.00
800.00

GST

1,107.68
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Commoercial
Volkswagen SKODA  Vehicles
Quotation
Non binding - Preview
Page 12
Document no.
Document date 14-09-2020
Customer no. 5211043795
Customer GST-ID 201009404M
Dealer 30001
Job order number 2020022660/ 1
Job order date 14-09-2020
Service Advisor CHARMAINE KONG
Mileage

31,083

Tax code  Total amount Total amount
excl. GST incl. GST

#1 480.00 513.60
#1 280.00 299.60
#1 2,548.05 2,726.41
#1 170.70 182.65
#1 41.40 44.30
#1 2,604,58 2,786.90
#1 41.40 4430
#1 176.60 188.96
#1 55.74 59.64
#1 67.60 72.33
#1 118.96 127.29
#1 79.95 85.55
#1 118.96 127.29
#1 1,680.00 1,797.60
#1 3,360.00 3,595.20
#1 4,000.00 4,280.00
Total amount Total amount
excl. GST incl. GST
15,823.94 16,931.62

- 15,083.94

Customer

1,107.68

15,823.94 16,931.62

Service Advi

sor



